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2022/04/16 ISKAT#&/E 0.450 km
FiEL—X3 2022/04/16 16:00 .
L —X Btk 19:12:00
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
5 39.174 +0.233  19:18:23.072
(FL2-3) DD BUG 6 39.291 +0.350  19:19:02.363
1 42.597 13.268 19:15:39.828 7 39.455 +0.514  19:19:41.818
2 39.942 +0.613  19:16:19.770 8 39.163 +0.222 19:20:20.981
3 39.573 +0.244  19:16:59.343 9 39.173 +0.232 19:21:00.154
4 39.558 +0.229  19:17:38.901 10 38.941 19:21:39.095
5 39.329 19:18:18.230
6 39.604 +0.275 19:18:57.834 (FL2-9) DLPE Ui
7 39.685 +0.356  19:19:37.519 1 45.936 +6.494  19:15:45.849
8 39.667 +0.338  19:20:17.186 2 39.971 +0.529  19:16:25.820
9 39.542 +0.213  19:20:56.728 3 41.400 +1.958 19:17:07.220
10 39.427 +0.098  19:21:36.155 4 39.944 +0.502  19:17:47.164
5 39.565 +0.123  19:18:26.729
(FL210) EHES  LARN 6 39.529 +0.087 19:19:06.258
1 43.133 ¥4.082 19:15:42.355 7 39.919 +0.477  19:19:46.177
2 39.513 +0.462 19:16:21.868 8 39.760 +0.318 19:20:25.937
3 39.486 +0.435 19:17:01.354 9 39.553 +0.111  19:21:05.490
4 39.469 +0.418  19:17:40.823 10 39.442 19:21:44.932
5 39.051 19:18:19.874
6 39.120 +0.069  19:18:58.994 (FL2-1) OB D37
7 39.221 +0.170  19:19:38.215 1 46.716 +7.167  19:15:46.325
8 39.624 +0.573 19:20:17.839 2 39.965 +0.416  19:16:26.290
9 39.751 +0.700  19:20:57.590 3 41.410 +1.861  19:17:07.700
10 39.110 +0.059 19:21:36.700 4 39.942 +0.393 19:17:47.642
5 39.582 +0.033  19:18:27.224
(FL2-5) BHLE NA 6 39.549 19:19:06.773
1 22.067 12.840 19:15:40.795 7 39.898 +0.349 19:19:46.671
2 39.353 +0.126  19:16:20.148 8 39.639 +0.090  19:20:26.310
3 39.533 +0.306 19:16:59.681 9 39.806 +0.257 19:21:06.116
4 39.590 +0.363 19:17:39.271 10 40.300 +0.751 19:21:46.416
5 39.358 +0.131  19:18:18.629
6 39.718 +0.491  19:18:58.347
7 39.652 +0.425  19:19:37.999
8 39.435 +0.208  19:20:17.434
9 40.518 +1.291  19:20:57.952
10 39.227 19:21:37.179
(FL2-7) FEDS OTYPY
1 45.471 +6.403 19:15:43.513
2 39.259 +0.191  19:16:22.772
3 39.231 +0.163  19:17:02.003
4 39.462 +0.394  19:17:41.465
5 39.068 19:18:20.533
6 39.251 +0.183  19:18:59.784
7 39.083 +0.015  19:19:38.867
8 39.673 +0.605  19:20:18.540
9 39.713 +0.645  19:20:58.253
10 39.373 +0.305  19:21:37.626
(FL2-6) FOL BLL
1 45311 +6.181 19:15:43.967
2 39.702 +0.572  19:16:23.669
3 39.315 +0.185  19:17:02.984
4 39.575 +0.445  19:17:42.559
5 39.130 19:18:21.689
6 39.468 +0.338  19:19:01.157
7 39.396 +0.266  19:19:40.553
8 39.306 +0.176  19:20:19.859
9 39.254 +0.124  19:20:59.113
10 39.280 +0.150  19:21:38.393
(FL2-4) OBz ODEL
1 47.009 +8.068 19:15:44.865
2 39.692 +0.751  19:16:24.557
3 39.297 +0.356  19:17:03.854
4 40.044 +1.103  19:17:43.898
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